—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent Class
Asst Superintendent Cert
Principal Secondary

Dir Ed Tech & Info Systems
Classified Administration
Director Curriculum
Director Pupil Services
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Middle School Core
Middle Sch Dept
Director Alternative Education
Middle School Core
Middle Sch Dept
Principal Elementary Site
Asst Principal

Asst Principal

Secondary Teacher

Asst Principal

Principal Secondary
Secondary Teacher
Classified Administration
Secondary Teacher
Principal Elementary Site
Secondary Teacher
Classified Administration
Principal Elementary Site
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Middle Sch Dept

Secondary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified

Department

Certificated Administration
Classified Administration
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Classified Administration
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Classified Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Classified Administration
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

Total Wages

$227,622
$178,125
$162,343
$149,512
$145,328
$135,254
$132,370
$131,778
$129,594
$128,507
$123,808
$122,987
$122,108
$121,466
$120,960
$119,885
$119,603
$119,603
$119,584
$118,627
$118,601
$118,459
$118,402
$117,855
$117,649
$117,607
$117,286
$116,799
$115,518
$115,369
$114,115



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Home Teacher Ind. Study
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Program Specialist
Secondary Teacher

Rs Teacher Secondary
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle Sch Dept
Continuation
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Middle School Core
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Middle Sch Dept
School Counselor

Rs Teacher Secondary
School Counselor
Secondary Teacher
Social Worker Child Welfare
Secondary Teacher
Middle School Core
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Certificated Administration
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Special Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Special Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

$112,738
$112,011
$111,739
$110,914
$110,553
$109,754
$109,291
$108,808
$107,453
$107,174
$107,108
$106,912
$106,116
$105,607
$104,941
$104,732
$104,545
$104,532
$104,477
$104,442
$104,250
$104,139
$102,782
$102,632
$102,442
$102,186
$101,682
$101,392
$101,353
$101,164
$101,109
$101,063



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Rs Teacher Secondary
Secondary Teacher
Home Teacher Ind. Study
Middle School Core
School Counselor
Continuation
Elementary Teacher
School Counselor
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Dis Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Core
Secondary Teacher
School Counselor
Secondary Teacher
Sdc Teacher Secondary
Elementary Teacher
School Counselor
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Psychologist
Elementary Teacher
Psychologist

Dean Of Students Mcms
Rs Teacher Secondary
Elementary Teacher
School Counselor

Elementary Teacher

Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified

Teacher Special Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Special Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Special Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Psychologist

Teacher Regular Education
Psychologist

Certificated Administration
Teacher Special Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Counselor

Teacher Regular Education

$100,324
$100,298
$100,139
$99,346
$99,198
$99,193
$99,116
$98,851
$97,871
$97,866
$97,590
$97,456
$97,121
$96,956
$96,951
$96,763
$96,643
$96,525
$96,308
$96,008
$95,973
$95,787
$95,779
$95,655
$95,648
$95,439
$95,403
$94,977
$94,706
$94,217
$94,160
$93,910



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Home Teacher Ind. Study
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

$93,728
$93,543
$93,510
$93,486
$93,446



