	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$227,622
2.	Assistant Superintendent Class		Oak Park Unified	Classified Administration	\$178,125
3.	Asst Superintendent Cert		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$162,343
4.	Principal Secondary		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$149,512
5.	Dir Ed Tech & Info Systems		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$145,328
6.	Classified Administration		Oak Park Unified	Classified Administration	\$135,254
7.	Director Curriculum		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$132,370
8.	Director Pupil Services		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$131,778
9.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$129,594
10.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$128,507
11.	Middle School Core		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$123,808
12.	Middle Sch Dept	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$122,987
13.	Director Alternative Education		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$122,108
14.	Middle School Core		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$121,466
15.	Middle Sch Dept		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$120,960
16.	Principal Elementary Site		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$119,885
17.	Asst Principal		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$119,603
18.	Asst Principal		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$119,603
19.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$119,584
20.	Asst Principal		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$118,627
21.	Principal Secondary		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$118,601
22.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$118,459
23.	Classified Administration		Oak Park Unified	Classified Administration	\$118,402
24.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$117,855
25.	Principal Elementary Site		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$117,649
26.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$117,607
27.	Classified Administration		Oak Park Unified	Classified Administration	\$117,286
28.	Principal Elementary Site		Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$116,799
29.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$115,518
30.	Secondary Teacher		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$115,369
31.	Middle Sch Dept		Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$114,115

62. 63.	Secondary Teacher Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education Teacher Regular Education	\$101,109 \$101,063
61.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$101,164
60.	Middle School Core	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$101,353
59.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$101,392
58.	Social Worker Child Welfare	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$101,682
57.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$102,186
56.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$102,442
55.	Rs Teacher Secondary	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Special Education	\$102,632
54.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$102,782
53.	Middle Sch Dept	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,139
52.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,250
51.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,442
50.	Middle School Core	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,477
49.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,532
48.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,545
47.	Continuation	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,732
46.	Middle Sch Dept	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$104,941
45.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$105,607
44.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$106,116
43.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$106,912
42.	Rs Teacher Secondary	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Special Education	\$107,108
41.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$107,174
40.	Program Specialist	Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$107,453
39.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$108,808
38.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$109,291
37.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$109,754
36.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$110,553
35.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$110,914
34.	Home Teacher Ind. Study	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$111,739
33.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$112,011
32.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$112,738

64.	Rs Teacher Secondary	Oak Park Unified Teacher Special Education		\$100,324	
65.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$100,298	
66.	Home Teacher Ind. Study	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$100,139	
67.	Middle School Core	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$99,346	
68.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$99,198	
69.	Continuation	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$99,193	
70.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$99,116	
71.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$98,851	
72.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$97,871	
73.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$97,866	
74.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$97,590	
75.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$97,456	
76.	Dis Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Special Education	\$97,121	
77.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$96,956	
78.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$96,951	
79.	Middle School Core	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$96,763	
80.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$96,643	
81.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$96,525	
82.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$96,308	
83.	Sdc Teacher Secondary	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Special Education	\$96,008	
84.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$95,973	
85.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$95,787	
86.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$95,779	
87.	Secondary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$95,655	
88.	Psychologist	Oak Park Unified	Psychologist	\$95,648	
89.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$95,439	
90.	Psychologist	Oak Park Unified	Psychologist	\$95,403	
91.	Dean Of Students Mcms	Oak Park Unified	Certificated Administration	\$94,977	
92.	Rs Teacher Secondary	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Special Education	\$94,706	
93.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$94,217	
94.	School Counselor	Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$94,160	
95.	Elementary Teacher	Oak Park Unified	Teacher Regular Education	\$93,910	

96.	Secondary Teacher	Oak	Park Unified	Teacher Regular E	ducation	\$93,728
97.	Elementary Teacher	Oak	Park Unified	Teacher Regular E	ducation	\$93,543
98.	Home Teacher Ind. Study	Oak	Park Unified	Teacher Regular E	ducation	\$93,510
99.	Elementary Teacher	Oak	Park Unified	Teacher Regular E	ducation	\$93,486
100.	Elementary Teacher	Oak	Park Unified	Teacher Regular E	ducation	\$93,446